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      Total Owing 

    HOUSE COLOUR:              BURNETT              PIONEER              HERBERT                                                                                        

  
 

   PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR PAYMENT METHOD:                            BANK TRANSFER                                         LAYBY 

   

 

 

 

    

 

OFFICE USE ONLY     PAID DATE:                                                RECIEPT NUMBER:                                               PAYMENT TYPE:                                  PROCESSED BY: 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Parents Name: Childs Name: 

Phone Number: Childs Class: 

Mackay North State School 

Uniform Shop Order Form 2022 

                School Shirts (Yellow & Black)                         

    Sports Shirt (Burnett ‐ Red, Pioneer 

      ‐ Green, Herbert ‐Blue)                        

        Bucket Hat Reversible  

       School/sports  

        Shorts with zipper pocket 

           Black School Jacket 

        Combo Deal (1 x shirt, 1 x shorts)  

          save $8.50 

         Double Combo Deal (2 x shirts,  

          1 x shorts) save $11  

          Mega Combo Deal (1 x School Shirt, 

           1 x Sports Shirt, 1 x Shorts, 1 hat)  

           save $8.50 

        Ultimate Combo Deal (4 x School Shirt,  

          1 x Sports Shirt, 1 x hat) save $20 

Uniform Sizes: 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, 

Hat Sizes: XS, S, M, L, XL 

Bank Transfer Details  

Mackay North State School P&C Association  

Bendigo Bank  

BSB: 633 000  

ACC: 149 261 356 

      Items                                                      Price                  Size                         Total Items               Total Price 

         (Please Circle)                                         (RED)                                 (GREEN)                                 (BLUE) 

$ 34.00 

$ 34.00 

$ 17.50 

$ 26.00 

$ 45.00 

$ 55.00 

$ 85.00 

$ 105.00 

$ 175.00 

Please email all bank transfer receipts to mackaynorthtuckshop@outlook.com               
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