Mackay North State School Uniform Shop Order Form 2022

Uniform Sizes: 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, Hat Sizes: XS, S, M, L, XL



ltems	Price	Size		Tota	l Items	Total Price
School Shirts (Yellow & Black)	\$ 34.00					
Sports Shirt (Burnett - Red, Pioneer - Green, Herbert -Blue)	\$ 34.00					
Bucket Hat Reversible School/sports	\$ 17.50					
Shorts with zipper pocket	\$ 26.00					
Black School Jacket	\$ 45.00					
Combo Deal (1 x shirt, 1 x shorts) save \$8.50	\$ 55.00					
Double Combo Deal (2 x shirts, 1 x shorts) save \$11	\$ 85.00					
Mega Combo Deal (1 x School Shirt, 1 x Sports Shirt, 1 x Shorts, 1 hat) save \$8.50	\$ 105.00					
Ultimate Combo Deal (4 x School Shirt, 1 x Sports Shirt, 1 x hat) save \$20	\$ 175.00					
				_	Tota	I Owing
HOUSE COLOUR: BURNETT (Please Circle) (RED)	PION (GRE	NEER en)	HERBERT (BLUE)		\$	
PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR PAYMENT METHOD:		BANK TRANSFER			LAYBY	
Bank Transfer Details Mackay North State School P&C Associ	nts Name:			Childs Name	:	

Bendigo BankPhone Number:Childs Class:BSB: 633 000Phone Number:Childs Class:ACC: 149 261 356Childs Class:Childs Class:

Please email all bank transfer receipts to mackaynorthtuckshop@outlook.com

Carning, Caring, Shari